Mobile Bay Magazine Inspiration
House - Atchison Home Sun Room
Inventory

Atchison Home

921 Dauphin Street
Mobile, AL 36604

(251) 438-4800
info@atchisonhome.com

Date: 01/10/23

Description

Vogue Living: Country, City - Book
S. Kasler: Timeless Style - Book
Inviting Interiors - Book

Veuve Clicquot - Book
Sophisticated Simplicity - Book
Suzanne Kasler: Edited Style - Book
Patina Homes - Book

Life Eclectic- Book

Victoria Hagan: Live Now - Book
(4)Decorative Books- Raised Brass
Mod Owl

Bella Grapes

(3)Glossy White Ceramic Objects
Large Black and Glass Square Vase
Small Black and Glass Square Vase

12" Dendrobium Drop-in

Qty

Price

$100.00
$58.00
$50.00
$95.00
$60.00
$57.50
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$206.00
$197.00
$598.00
$270.00
$50.00
$38.00
$28.00

Ext Price

$100.00
$58.00
$50.00
$95.00
$60.00
$57.50
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$206.00
$197.00
$598.00
$270.00
$50.00
$38.00
$28.00



Carved Stone Bowls

(2) Pillar Candleholders

Small Golden Butterflies in Dome

Nature Of Home - Book
Pear

(6) lcy Blue Vases

13" Blue Jade Ring Calligraphy Brush

Aspen Style - Book
Turquoise Coast - Book
24" Marble Oval Bowl
French Deco Throw
Classical Urn Table Lamp
Wanda Accent Table
Travel by Design - Book
New Elegance - Book
Extraordinary Interiors - Book
Soul of the Home - Book
Island Whimsy - Book
Marrakech Flair - Book
Glamorous Living - Book
Marble Sphere Bookends
Botanical Tray

Lg Wood Bark Trophy
Sanctuary

Oxford Soiree

$54.57
$348.00
$165.00
$57.50
$19.00
$373.00
$87.00
$95.00
$95.00
$507.00
$915.00
$819.00
$1,095.00
$95.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$55.00
$95.00
$65.00
$398.00
$950.00
$400.00
$70.00
$69.00

$54.57
$348.00
$165.00
$57.50
$19.00
$373.00
$87.00
$95.00
$95.00
$507.00
$915.00
$819.00
$1,095.00
$95.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$55.00
$95.00
$65.00
$398.00
$950.00
$400.00
$70.00
$69.00



Jackfruit Medium Vase
Teak Root Console

Joe Turner Art

Flesso Small Floor Lamp
Woodland Shelf
Beckham Cocktail Table
Dalfern Large Chandelier
Chess Pedestal

Swivel Chair

8x10 Rug

8x10 Rug Pad

Custom Drapes and Hardware

[EEN

$520.00
$998.00

$8,000.00
$979.00
$4,978.00
$1,550.00
$3,909.00
$945.00
$3,471.00
$1,063.00
$165.00

$8,629.00

$520.00
$998.00

$8,000.00
$979.00
$9,956.00
$1,550.00
$3,909.00
$945.00
$13,884.00
$1,063.00
$165.00

$8,629.00





