Mobile Bay Magazine Inspiration House - Atchison Home Sun Room Inventory

Atchison Home 921 Dauphin Street Mobile, AL 36604 (251) 438-4800 info@atchisonhome.com

**Date:** 01/10/23



Description	Qty	Price	Ext Price
Vogue Living: Country, City-Book	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
S. Kasler: Timeless Style - Book	1	\$58.00	\$58.00
Inviting Interiors - Book	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Veuve Clicquot - Book	1	\$95.00	\$95.00
Sophisticated Simplicity - Book	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
Suzanne Kasler: Edited Style - Book	1	\$57.50	\$57.50
Patina Homes - Book	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Life Eclectic- Book	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Victoria Hagan: Live Now - Book	1	\$55.00	\$55.00
(4)Decorative Books- Raised Brass	1	\$206.00	\$206.00
Mod Owl	1	\$197.00	\$197.00
Bella Grapes	1	\$598.00	\$598.00
(3)Glossy White Ceramic Objects	1	\$270.00	\$270.00
Large Black and Glass Square Vase	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Small Black and Glass Square Vase	1	\$38.00	\$38.00
12" Dendrobium Drop-in	1	\$28.00	\$28.00

Carved Stone Bowls	1	\$54.57	\$54.57
(2) Pillar Candleholders	1	\$348.00	\$348.00
Small Golden Butterflies in Dome	1	\$165.00	\$165.00
Nature Of Home - Book	1	\$57.50	\$57.50
Pear	1	\$19.00	\$19.00
(6) Icy Blue Vases	1	\$373.00	\$373.00
13" Blue Jade Ring Calligraphy Brush	1	\$87.00	\$87.00
Aspen Style - Book	1	\$95.00	\$95.00
Turquoise Coast - Book	1	\$95.00	\$95.00
24" Marble Oval Bowl	1	\$507.00	\$507.00
French Deco Throw	1	\$915.00	\$915.00
Classical Urn Table Lamp	1	\$819.00	\$819.00
Wanda Accent Table	1	\$1,095.00	\$1,095.00
Travel by Design - Book	1	\$95.00	\$95.00
New Elegance - Book	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
Extraordinary Interiors - Book	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
Soul of the Home - Book	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Island Whimsy - Book	1	\$55.00	\$55.00
Marrakech Flair - Book	1	\$95.00	\$95.00
Glamorous Living - Book	1	\$65.00	\$65.00
Marble Sphere Bookends	1	\$398.00	\$398.00
Botanical Tray	1	\$950.00	\$950.00
Lg Wood Bark Trophy	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
Sanctuary	1	\$70.00	\$70.00
Oxford Soiree	1	\$69.00	\$69.00

Jackfruit Medium Vase Teak Root Console	1 1	\$520.00 \$998.00	\$520.00 \$998.00
Joe Turner Art	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Flesso Small Floor Lamp	1	\$979.00	\$979.00
Woodland Shelf	2	\$4,978.00	\$9,956.00
Beckham Cocktail Table	1	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
Dalfern Large Chandelier	1	\$3,909.00	\$3,909.00
Chess Pedestal	1	\$945.00	\$945.00
Swivel Chair	4	\$3,471.00	\$13,884.00
8x10 Rug	1	\$1,063.00	\$1,063.00
8x10 Rug Pad	1	\$165.00	\$165.00
Custom Drapes and Hardware	1	\$8,629.00	\$8,629.00

,

,